Medien-Profi 2017/2018
Ranking der Finalrunde
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Schule

Gymnasium Damme
Don-Bosco-Schule Steinfeld
Liebfrauenschule Vechta
Ludgerus-Schule Vechta
Oberschule Dinklage

Erich Kastner-Schule

Kolleg St. Thomas

Geschwister Scholl Oberschule Vechta
Gymnasium Antonianum Vechta
Elisabethschule

Marienschule Goldenstedt

Team-Name
WPUPolitik9w
Baerenstaerker
Terminatoren
Wonderland
Die Gefaehrlichen
schlaumeier
#Berndlos

die frechen 5
Pizza Supporti
Team_ESV
Einhorn

Schiilerzahl

Ul oy 0O U1 OO L1 B

N
N O

Klasse/Kurs
21

10

8c

9a

9G
Oberstufe Damme
8c

7d

8FL

9a/b

7a

Ort
Damme
Steinfeld
Vechta
Vechta
Dinklage
Damme
Vechta
Vechta
Vechta
Vechta
Goldenstedt

Punkte Finalrunde
48

46

44,5

38,5

35

33,5

32

31,5

27

25,5

keine Teilnahme

Stand: 07.05.2018

Spielzeit Finalrunde
00:01:25:27
00:03:22:47
00:01:21:54
00:10:34:01
00:01:37:17
00:01:49:08
00:01:31:43
03:20:50:09
00:01:18:36
00:06:18:28



